
Harmonogram Egzaminów sesja Zima 2025   -KKZ 

Data  
 

KKZ Lista zdających 

 
09.01 2025 
czwartek 

 
ROL 09 -egzamin 
praktyczny  
godz  09.00    (aula szkolna) 
 

1. Brzeziński Radosław  
2. Duda Marcin  
3. Klimowicz Piotr  
4. Prażnowski Sławomir  
5. Żuk Wojciech  

 
11.01 2025 

sobota 

 
LES 02 - egzamin pisemny  - 
godz. 08.00 
 

1. Bejnarowicz Przemysław  
2. Hilarski Daniel  
3. Jabłonowski Maciej  
4. Kałęka Paulina  
5. Klekotko Maciej  
6. Klekotko Monika 
7. Piątek Michał  
8. Sobiecka Ernesta  
9. Szmigiel Tomasz 
10. Trocki Kami 

 
ROL 03 - egzamin pisemny: 
Zmiana I   - godz. 10.00 
Zmiana II  - godz. 12.00 
ROL 09 - egzamin pisemny: 
Zmiana III - godz. 14.00 
 

 
ROL.03       godz  10.00 
1 Barniak Paweł Marek  
2 Cwaliński Andrzej  
3 Darda Anna  
4 Dębek Bartosz Arkadiusz  
5 Dmuchowski Antoni Kazimierz  
6 Florczyk Daniel  
7 Leszczyński Marcin  
8 Leszczyński Karol  
9 Marcińczyk Kinga 

 
ROL.03       godz  12.00 
1 Michalska Monika  
2 Nicewicz Emilia  
3 Niedbalski Sławomir 
4 Obidzińska Magdalena  
5 Obuchowski Łukasz  
6 Wilimczyk Daniel Eryk  
7 Witkowska Justyna  
8 Wołonsewicz Wiktoria 

 
ROL.09       godz 14.00 
1 Brzeziński Radosław  
2 Duda Marcin  
3 Klimowicz Piotr  
4 Prażnowski Sławomir  
5 Żuk Wojciech 



 
18.01.2025 

sobota 

 
LES 02 - egzamin 
praktyczny: 

zmiana I – godz 08.00 
zmiana II – godz 12.00 

 

LES. 02 godz 08.00 
1 Bejnarowicz Przemysław  
2 Hilarski Daniel  
3 Jabłonowski Maciej  
4 Kałęka Paulina  
5 Klekotko Maciej  
 

LES. 02 godz 12.00 
1 Klekotko Monika  
2 Piątek Michał  
3 Sobiecka Ernesta  
4 Szmigiel Tomasz  
5 Trocki Kamil 

 
 
ROL 03 - egzamin 
praktyczny: 

zmiana I – godz 08.00 
zmiana II – godz 12.30 
zmiana III – godz 17.00 

 
Godz 08.00 
1 Barniak Paweł  
2 Cwaliński Andrzej  
3 Darda Anna 

 

 
Godz 12.30 
1 Dębek Bartosz  
2 Dmuchowski Antoni 
3 Florczyk Daniel 

 
Godz 17.00 
1 Leszczyński Marcin  
2 Leszczyński Karol  
3 Marcińczyk Kinga 

 
19.01. 2025 

niedziela 

LES 02 - egzamin 
praktyczny: 

zmiana I – godz 08.00 
 

1 Bożewicz Michał  
2 Chmielewski Daniel  
3 Dźwilewski Bartłomiej  
4 Kacprzyk Kacper 

 
ROL 03 - egzamin 
praktyczny: 

zmiana I – godz 08.00 
zmiana II – godz 12.30 
zmiana III – godz 17.00 

 
Godz 08.00 
1 Michalska Monika  
2 Nicewicz Emilia  
3 Niedbalski Sławomir  

 

 
Godz 12.30 
1 Witkowska Justyna  
2 Wołonsewicz Wiktoria 

 
Godz 17.00 
1 Obidzińska Magdalena  
2 Obuchowski Łukasz  
3 Wilimczyk Daniel  

 


